Production Automation Corporation | www.gotopac.com | 888.903.0333
Model 2400 AirStat® Digital Ceiling Emitter Ionizer
iH43iit!iiM&i
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Ion Emission
Display
Control

Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Capacity
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
240W X 102H X 137D
3.7kg
Up to 120 units
375Wx 121.SH x 137D
6.8kg
Size & Dimensions (mm)
36 450
:::i
j
Rods Lengths (mm)
125 Model 2400-125-XX
300 Model 2400-300-XX
450 Model 2400-450-XX
600 Model 2400-600-XX
750 Model 2400-750-XX
900 Model 2400-900-XX
xx: user select emitter point materials
A
Lengths 'A' defined below
Related Products